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

罕有全層住宅，連偌大客廳及五睡房

Saleable Area 4,715 s.f.

Rent $500,000 excl.

Inquiries 9662 2199 David Lau 劉先生            

Search Reference No. 54176
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LEASE	 MIDLEVELS EAST & HAPPY VALLEY
出租	 東半山及跑馬地

Cavendish Heights
渣甸山 嘉雲臺  

27-37 Perkins Road

3 bed, 2 bath, 1 carpark

3-bedroom family apartment in sought after well planned estate

三房家庭式住宅，位處受歡迎屋苑

Saleable Area 1,507 s.f.

Rent $50,000 incl.

Inquiries 9028 0147 Jenson Au 區先生                  

Search Reference No. 103656

Winfield Building
跑馬地 雲暉大廈  

1-5 Ventris Road

4 bed, 2.5 bath, 1 carpark

Well decorated 4-bedroom apartment with balcony enjoying 

racecourse view

優質裝修四房單位，連露台，享馬場美景，可租可售

Saleable Area 1,953 s.f.

Rent $123,000 incl. (also for sale $67,800,000)

Inquiries 9662 2199 David Lau 劉先生

Search Reference No. 165344

Trafalgar Court
東半山 大寶閣

70 Tai Hang Road

4 bed, 3 bath, 2 carparks

Commodious 5-bedroom apartment with pleasant decoration 

enjoying spectacular harbour view

寬敞五房單位，裝修雅致，享壯麗海景

Saleable Area 2,465 s.f.

Rent $120,000 incl.

Inquiries 9871 6828 Louis Wong 黃先生             

Search Reference No. 11521

The Summit
東半山 御峰

41C Stubbs Road

4 bed, 4.5 bath, 1 carpark

High floor zone 4-bedroom duplex with high ceiling enjoys 

stunning views

高層四房複式單位，樓底特高，眺望壯麗海景

Saleable Area 2,375 s.f.

Rent $160,000 incl. 

Inquiries 9648 6082 Christine Chong 莊小姐

Search Reference No. 29081
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U.K. PROPERTIES
英國物業 

Super prime corner retail arcade and 
1/F office unit with respectable yield
Kensington W8
-	Subject property comprises a sizeable retail 
	 arcade on G/F and LG/F and an office unit leased 
	 as a gym on 1/F with 25 metre frontage along the 
	 main street and with return frontage
-	LG/F entirely let to a nationwide supermarket 
	 chain and G/F entirely let to a reputable bank as 
	 banking hall. 1/F entirely let to a gym tenant
-	此物業的首層及地下一層是大型零售商場，1樓是

	 辦公室，現在由一間健身室承租。大廈設25米的

	 前後樓面

-	地下一層由全國性連鎖超市承租，首層由信譽良好

	 的銀行承租，1樓租戶是健身室

High immediate yield river front 
restaurant unit
Vauxhall SW8
-	Subject retail unit is located in the heart of 
	 Vauxhall along the River Thames. Nearest 
	 underground station is Vauxhall and Oval
-	Subject retail unit occupies the G/f and part 
	 1/F with outdoor seating, current passing rent 	
	 is £150,000 p.a.
-	此零售商鋪位處Vauxhall市中心沿泰晤士河的大型

	 項目，鄰近Vauxhall及Oval地鐵站

-	零售商鋪位於首層及部分1樓，設戶外座位，年租

	 金收入150,000英鎊

Super prime en bloc mixed use 
investment with good yield
Kensington W8
-	Subject property is an en bloc mixed use period 
	 bldg providing restaurant, office and residential 
	 accommodation
-	Fully let to a reputable restaurant operator 
	 with guarantee from parent holding company of 
	 restaurant group with 13 years to expiry and 
	 break option in 2020
-	Current passing rent is £165,000 p.a.
-	此混合物業提供餐廳、辦公室及住宅

-	由信譽良好的餐廳營運商承租，母公司為餐廳集

	 團，擁13年長約，	租戶可於2020年退租

-	年租金收入165,000英鎊

Super prime corner en bloc bldg entirely 
let to big pub chain operator
Covent Garden WC2
-	Subject property is an en bloc attractive corner 
	 bldg. with pub premises occupying G/F, basement 
	 level and 1/F. 2/F is trade kitchen and managers 
	 office and 3/F is managers accommodation
-	Entirely let to reputable pub company which is 
	 wholly owned by UK third largest pub operator 
	 chain, current passing rent is £281,435 p.a.
-	此優質酒吧物業位處受歡迎單邊轉角位，首層、地

	 庫及1樓是酒吧，2樓是廚房及辦公室，3樓是員工

	 宿舍

-	由英國第三大酒吧營運商下屬公司承租，信譽良

	 好，年租金收入281,435英鎊

Prime Midtown en bloc office bldg with 
very good immediate yield 
Midtown, London EC4
-	Subject property sits on a virtual island site of 
	 approx. 1,900 sq.m. and approx. 800 metres 
	 from the future Farringdon Cross Rail Station
-	Closest Underground station is Chancery Lane on 
	 Central Line
-	Entirely let to a reputable London based solicitors 
	 firm with 5.75 years to expiry
-	此物業地盤面積約1,900平方米，距離未來

	 Farringdon Cross Rail車站僅800米

-	物業位處Fleet Street北面，毗鄰Chancery Lane地

	 鐵站

-	由著名倫敦律師事務所承租，擁5.75年租約

FOR ENQUIRIES 歡迎查詢	 9051 3096 Edward Chiang 姜先生	 edward.chiang@landscope-christies.com 
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